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EXISTING MAJOR CONTOUR

EXISTING MINOR CONTOUR

1015

1014

MAJOR CONTOUR

MINOR CONTOUR

1015

1014

MATCH EXISTING FINISH

GRADE ELEVATION

SPOT ELEVATION

STORM PIPE

CURB TOP/BOTTOM ELEVATIONS

FLUSH ELEVATION

FLOW ARROW

AREA INLET

CURB INLET

STORM CLEANOUT

ST STORM MANHOLE

HEADWALL

(SCI)

(JB)

(OS)

STORM STRUCTURE ABBREVIATIONS

SINGLE CURB INLET

JUNCTION BOX

OUTLET STRUCTURE

DETAIL 06, SHEET C901

DETAIL 09, SHEET C902

DETAIL 08, SHEET C901

(HW) HEADWALL DETAIL 07, SHEET C901

938.25
938.75

940.50

M.E.F.G.
937.85

937.85(F)

LEGEND

3 SPLASHBLOCKS AT DOWNSPOUTS (TYP.)

NOTES:

1. FOR SITE PREPARATION AND GEOTECHNICAL RECOMMENDATIONS,

REFER TO INTERTEK PSI GEOTECHNICAL REPORT 03381947, DATED

7/24/2019.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Revision

No. Date Description
02.07.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

02.21.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

03.27.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

04.28.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

05.15.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

06.01.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

C300

GRADING AND

DRAINAGE PLAN

06

C901

PRECAST CURB INLET

(TYP.)

07

C901

PRECAST WINGED

HEADWALL (TYP.)

04

C902

UTILITY BEDDING AND

BACKFILL

09

C902

STORM JUNCTION BOX (TYP.)

100 YR WSE = 1015.38

100% CLOGGED 1% WSE = 1015.91

01

C903

PRECAST OUTLET CONTROL

STRUCTURE WITH PERFORATED

PIPE

15' TEMPORARY GRADING EASEMENT

06

C903

DETENTION POND

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

PROPOSED SIDEWALK

MAX. CROSS SLOPE = 2.0%

MAX. RUNNING SLOPE = 5.0%

FLOW ARROW (TYP.)

EXTEND 20 FOOT WIDE DRAINAGE EASEMENT

FROM POND OUTFALL ALONG SOUTHERN

PROPERTY LINE .

4

4

5

6

2.     ITEMS IN RED AND CLOUDED IN RED INDICATE AS BUILT CONDITIONS.

AS BUILT 100 FIX  YR WSE = 1014.52

AS BUILT FIX 100 YR THRU EMERGENCY SPILLWAY (CLOGGED) WSE = 1014.96

9        04.22.2021   AS BUILT FIX

3.     ITEMS IN BLUE AND CLOUDED IN BLUE INDICATE AS BUILT FIX. ONCE FIX

IS COMPLETED, PROVIDE TOPO SURVEY OF THE ENTIRE SITE INCLUDING

PARKING, BUILDING FFE, AREA INLET TOP OF CASTING, POND, POND

STRUCTURE INVERTS AND DIMENSIONS.

AS BUILT FIX INV. IN: 1009.35 12" (NW)

30 L.F. - 12" HDPE @ 0.50%

AS BUILT FIX RIM: 1014.29

AS BUILT MODIFY INV. OUT: 1009.50 12" (NE)

LOWER POND STRUCTURE 1 FOOT.

SLOPE POND FROM HEADWALL TO OUTLET STRUCTURE @ 0.70%

AS BUILT 100 YR WSE = 1015.00

AS BUILT 100 YR THRU EMERGENCY SPILLWAY (CLOGGED) WSE = 1015.83

7        04.12.2021   AS BUILT

8        04.15.2021   AS BUILT

50'

50' WIDE EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

ELEV. 1014.75

EXTEND TOP OF BERM. MINIMUM ELEV. 1016.00

EXTEND TOP OF BERM.

MINIMUM ELEV. 1016.00

10

10        06.29.2021   AS BUILT FIX

10

10

10

10

11        07.07.2021   AS BUILT FIX

07

C903

FDC CHECK VAVLE PIT
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3 SPLASHBLOCKS AT DOWNSPOUTS (TYP.)

NOTES:

1. FOR SITE PREPARATION AND GEOTECHNICAL RECOMMENDATIONS,

REFER TO INTERTEK PSI GEOTECHNICAL REPORT 03381947, DATED

7/24/2019.

1

2

Revision

No. Date Description
04.28.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

06.01.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

C301

STORM PLAN AND

PROFILE

06

C901

PRECAST CURB INLET

(TYP.)

07

C901

PRECAST WINGED

HEADWALL (TYP.)

04

C902

UTILITY BEDDING AND

BACKFILL

09

C902

STORM JUNCTION BOX (TYP.)

09

C901

PERMANENT RIP-RAP AT

ENDWALL (TYP.)

100 YR WSE = 1015.38

100% CLOGGED 1% WSE = 1015.91

01

C903

PRECAST OUTLET CONTROL

STRUCTURE WITH PERFORATED

PIPE

06

C903

DETENTION POND

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

FLOW ARROW (TYP.)

1

3        04.12.2021   AS BUILT

2.     ITEMS IN RED AND CLOUDED IN RED INDICATE AS BUILT CONDITIONS.

07

C901

PRECAST WINGED

HEADWALL (TYP.)

3.     ITEMS IN BLUE AND CLOUDED IN BLUE INDICATE AS BUILT FIX. ONCE FIX

IS COMPLETED, PROVIDE TOPO SURVEY OF THE ENTIRE SITE INCLUDING

PARKING, BUILDING FFE, AREA INLET TOP OF CASTING, POND, POND

STRUCTURE INVERTS AND DIMENSIONS.

4        06.29.2021   AS BUILT FIX

AS-BUILT FINISHED GRADE

AS-BUILT FIX FINISHED GRADE

1
'

ROADSIDE DITCH

BEYOND

AS-BUILT FIX - LOWER STRUCTURE 1'

AS-BUILT FIX FINISHED GRADE (POND BOTTOM)

  

2021.06.29 

11:28:46 -05'00'



FAIRCLOTH SKIMMER
NOT TO SCALE

03

C903 NOT USED
NOT TO SCALE

04

C903

PRECAST OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE WITH

PERFORATED PIPE
NOT TO SCALE

01

C903

NOT USED
NOT TO SCALE

05

C903 DETENTION POND EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
NOT TO SCALE

06

C903 PERMANENT RIP-RAP AT ENDWALL
NOT TO SCALE

07

C903 NOT USED
NOT TO SCALE

08

C903

BACKFLOW PREVENTER VAULT
NOT TO SCALE

11

C903NOT USED
NOT TO SCALE

10

C903NOT USED
NOT TO SCALE

09

C903

LOCKING GRATE NEENAH R-6672-M, FRAME

STYLE 'Y', OR APPROVED EQUAL. FRAME

SHALL BE CAST INTO STRUCTURE, WITH

GRATE FLUSH WITH TOP OF STRUCTURE.

1" LOW FLOW ORIFICE DRILLED INTO

ENDCAP OF 6" PERFORATED PVC

1" INV. = 1010.75

SECTION A-A

48"

36"

NOTE:

STRUCTURE SHALL BE

PRECAST CONCRETE

WITH MIN. 28-DAY

COMPRESSIVE

STRENGTH OF 4,000 PSI

8"8"

48"

36"

A

A

1015.30

1015.30

1015.30

1015.30

12"  HDPE W/

WATERTIGHT

CONNECTIONS

12" OUTLET

INV. = 1010.65

12"RECTANGULAR WEIR

INV.= 1014.65

12" WIDE CAST

IRON OR POLYPROPYLENE

PLASTIC STEPS, PROTRUDE

4" MIN. FROM INSIDE FACE,

16" MAX SPACING

1

4

1

4

TOP OF BERM

ELEV. = 1016.45

BOTTOM OF POND

(BEYOND)

TOP OF BERM

ELEV. = 1016.45

STABILIZED SPILLWAY (RIP-RAP, TURF REINFORCING

MAT EQUAL OF LANDLOK TRM. INSTALL PER

MANUFACTURES RECOMMENDATIONS.)

ELEV. = 1015.90

50.0'

OUTLET PIPE

4" BLACK PERFORATED

HDPE RISER

1010.65

1010.75

#57 STONE

1014.65

1

3

FILTER FABRIC

BASE LAYER

THREADED

END CAP

1" WATER QUALITY ORIFICE DRILLED IN

END CAP. DO NOT INSTALL END CAP

UNTIL UNDER DRAIN IS INSTALLED.

100 YR. WSE

ELEV. = 1015.38

CLOGGED 100 YR. WSE

ELEV. = 1015.91

CONCRETE SUMP DRAIN
AS REQUIRED BY SITE

MINIMUM DEPTH OF
COVER TO PROTECT
FROM FREEZING
AND DAMAGE

EXTERIOR GRADE

12" MIN.

APPROVED SWING CHECK
VALVE WITH AUTOMATIC
BALL DRIP VALVE

A-A

SECTION A-A
PIPE
SUPPORT

ELECTRONICALLY
SUPERVISED
OS&Y VALVES

ALUMINUM DIAMOND PLATE
SPRING ASSISTED DOOR.
TRAFFIC RATED VAULT
REQUIRED.

18" MIN.

INSTALL

AS BUILT FIX RIM: 1014.29

AS BUILT RIM: 1015.29

AS BUILT FIX WINDOW (12" x 5")

EL.: 1013.57

AS BUILT WINDOW (12" x 5")

EL.: 1014.57

AS BUILT FIX 0.75" WQ ORIFICE INV IN EL.: 1009.54

AS BUILT ORIFICE INV IN EL.: 1010.54

AS BUILT FIX INV OUT EL.: 1009.50
AS BUILT INV OUT EL.: 1010.57

AS BUILT FIX 0.75" WQ ORIFICE INV IN EL.: 1009.54
AS BUILT ORIFICE INV IN EL.: 1010.54

AS BUILT FIX INV

OUT EL.: 1009.50

AS BUILT INV

OUT EL.: 1010.57

AS BUILT FIX EL.: 1014.53
AS BUILT EL.: 1015.00

AS BUILT FIX EL.: 1015.46
AS BUILT EL.: 1015.83

AS BUILT EL.: 1016.00AS BUILT EL.: 1016.00

AS BUILT FIX EL.: 1014.75
AS BUILT EL.: 1015.70

PLAN

FLOW

SECTION

DIA. A B C D E

12"

15"

18"

24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

20"

23"

28"

34"

40"

48"

54"

60"

66"

72"

30"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

66"

72"

78"

84"

60"

72"

84"

96"

108"

120"

132"

144"

156"

168"

6"

6"

9"

9"

12"

15"

18"

21"

24"

24"

8"

8"

8"

8"

10"

10"

10"

12"

12"

12"

DIMENSIONS TABLE

RIP-RAP STABILIZATION TO BE HAND

PLACED NATIVE STONE, 2" TO 1'-3" IN

DIAMETER, WITH NO MORE THAN 20% BY

WEIGHT BEING LESS THAN 4" IN DIAMETER,

MINIMUM 1'-6" DEPTH.

DIAMETER (DIA.)

ENDWALL (SEE DETAIL)

COMPACTED & STABILIZED

SOIL BACKFILL

PROVIDE RIP RAP

BEHIND WING WALLS,

EACH SIDE, TYPICAL

FINISHED GRADE

B 2A + 10'-0"

C + 2'-0"

MIN.

D

1'-6" MIN.

CA

E

B 2A + 10'-0"

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
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C903

SITE DETAILS

1

2

3

4

Revision

No. Date Description
02.07.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

02.20.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

03.27.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

05.15.2020 CITY COMMENTS 

4

4

4

NOTE:

1.     ITEMS IN RED AND CLOUDED IN RED INDICATE AS

BUILT CONDITIONS.

NOTE:

1.     ITEMS IN RED AND CLOUDED IN RED INDICATE AS

BUILT CONDITIONS.

5        04.12.2021   AS BUILT

6        04.15.2021   AS BUILT

7        06.29.2021   AS BUILT FIX

2.     ITEMS IN BLUE AND CLOUDED IN BLUE INDICATE AS BUILT

FIX. ONCE FIX IS COMPLETED, PROVIDE TOPO SURVEY OF

THE ENTIRE SITE INCLUDING PARKING, BUILDING FFE,

AREA INLET TOP OF CASTING, POND, POND STRUCTURE

INVERTS AND DIMENSIONS.

2.     ITEMS IN BLUE AND CLOUDED IN

BLUE INDICATE AS BUILT FIX. ONCE

FIX IS COMPLETED, PROVIDE TOPO

SURVEY OF THE ENTIRE SITE

INCLUDING PARKING, BUILDING FFE,

AREA INLET TOP OF CASTING, POND,

POND STRUCTURE INVERTS AND

DIMENSIONS.

8

8        07.07.2021   AS BUILT FIX

  

2021.07.07 

16:03:54 -05'00'
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